NAME
AMBRIDGE
BEAVER AREA
BLACKHAWK
CENTRAL VALLEY
FREEDOM
HOPEWELL AREA
MIDLAND

NEW BRIGHTON
RIVERSIDE
SOUTH SIDE
WESTERN BEAVER

TAX_AMOUNT

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

(24,225.99)
(91,168.53)
(17,210.22)
(9,773.77)
(15,105.21)
(51,022.12)
(5,396.18)
(25,933.61)
(7,097.66)
(3,123.56)
(6,289.31)

PENALTY_AMOUNT

R V2 R Vo SR Vo S Vo N Vo SR VU V2 S Vo SE Vo TR Vo SR Vo 8

(1,799.97)
(7,922.99)
(1,849.74)
(486.88)
(1,458.28)
(3,938.37)
(539.62)
(1,041.53)
(356.76)
(174.82)
(257.04)

INTEREST_AMOUNT

R V2 Vo SR Vo S Vo N Vo SR VU V2 S Vo S Vo IR Vo SR Vo 8

(1,654.43)
(10,344.32)
(2,000.06)
(583.69)
(1,303.24)
(3,436.28)
(456.93)
(1,383.20)
(525.33)
(556.61)
(381.39)

TOTAL_AMT

$

(27,680.39)

$ (109,435.84)

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

(21,060.02)
(10,844.34)
(17,866.73)
(58,396.77)
(6,392.73)
(28,358.34)
(7,979.75)
(3,854.99)
(6,927.74)

COMMISSION_AMT

B2 N Vo S Vo T Vo RV RV 72 S Vo Sk Vo TR Vo SRR W 8

(1,384.06)
(5,471.84)
(1,053.03)
(542.20)
(893.39)
(2,919.91)
(319.66)
(1,417.91)
(398.97)
(192.74)
(346.39)

School

TOTAL_CHECK

R V2 Vo SR Vo S Vo S Vo SR VU V2 S Vo SE Vo IR Vo SR Vo 8

(26,296.33)
(103,964.00)
(20,006.99)
(10,302.14)
(16,973.34)
(55,476.86)
(6,073.07)
(26,940.43)
(7,580.78)
(3,662.25)
(6,581.35)



