

School

NAME	TAX_AMOUNT	PENALTY_AMOUNT	INTEREST_AMOUNT	TOTAL_AMT	COMMISSION_AMT	TOTAL_CHECK
AMBRIDGE	\$ (24,225.99)	\$ (1,799.97)	\$ (1,654.43)	\$ (27,680.39)	\$ (1,384.06)	\$ (26,296.33)
BEAVER AREA	\$ (91,168.53)	\$ (7,922.99)	\$ (10,344.32)	\$ (109,435.84)	\$ (5,471.84)	\$ (103,964.00)
BLACKHAWK	\$ (17,210.22)	\$ (1,849.74)	\$ (2,000.06)	\$ (21,060.02)	\$ (1,053.03)	\$ (20,006.99)
CENTRAL VALLEY	\$ (9,773.77)	\$ (486.88)	\$ (583.69)	\$ (10,844.34)	\$ (542.20)	\$ (10,302.14)
FREEDOM	\$ (15,105.21)	\$ (1,458.28)	\$ (1,303.24)	\$ (17,866.73)	\$ (893.39)	\$ (16,973.34)
HOPEWELL AREA	\$ (51,022.12)	\$ (3,938.37)	\$ (3,436.28)	\$ (58,396.77)	\$ (2,919.91)	\$ (55,476.86)
MIDLAND	\$ (5,396.18)	\$ (539.62)	\$ (456.93)	\$ (6,392.73)	\$ (319.66)	\$ (6,073.07)
NEW BRIGHTON	\$ (25,933.61)	\$ (1,041.53)	\$ (1,383.20)	\$ (28,358.34)	\$ (1,417.91)	\$ (26,940.43)
RIVERSIDE	\$ (7,097.66)	\$ (356.76)	\$ (525.33)	\$ (7,979.75)	\$ (398.97)	\$ (7,580.78)
SOUTH SIDE	\$ (3,123.56)	\$ (174.82)	\$ (556.61)	\$ (3,854.99)	\$ (192.74)	\$ (3,662.25)
WESTERN BEAVER	\$ (6,289.31)	\$ (257.04)	\$ (381.39)	\$ (6,927.74)	\$ (346.39)	\$ (6,581.35)